
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

SEMESTER: EVEN 
    

ACADEMIC YEAR   : 2020-2021 

DEPARTMENT: ECE 
    

With Effect From: 22.02.2021 

Day/ 
Period 

1 2 

M
O

R
N

IN
G

 B
R

E
A

K
 

(1
1

:0
0

-1
1

:1
5

 )
 

3 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

(1
2

.1
5

 P
.M

. -
 1

.0
0

 P
.M

.)
 

4 5 

A
F

T
E

R
N

O
O

N
 B

R
E

A
K

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  
( 

2
:5

5
-3

.0
5

 )
 

6 

9:00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.15- 
12.15 

1:00-
2:00 

2.00 - 
2.55 

3.05-
4.00 

Monday 
      

Tuesday 
    

ES LAB ES LAB 

Wednesday 
    

SP LAB SP LAB 

Thursday 
      

Friday 
    

FSD LAB FSD LAB 

 

S. No. MNEMONIC 
COURE 
CODE 

COURSE TITLE  NAME OF  THE FACULTY 

1 SP LAB 17ECCC86 SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB 
Mr. R. KARTHIKEYAN, 
ASSISTANTPROFESSOR (Gr-II),  
ECE 

 

 

 

 

HOD/ ECE 

 


