







## DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

**TIME TABLE** 

SEMESTER: **EVEN**ACADEMIC YEAR : **2020-2021**DEPARTMENT: **ECE**With Effect From: 2**2.02.2021** 

Day/ Period	1	2	K	3	.M.)	4	5		6
	9:00- 10.00	10.00- 11.00		11.15- 12.15		1:00- 2:00	2.00 - 2.55	4Κ	3.05- 4.00
Monday			BREAH 1:15)		BREAK - 1.00 P			BRE/ 05)	
Tuesday			5 1				ES LAB	ON -3.	ES LAB
Wednesday			MORNIN (11:00-		LUNCH 15 P.M.		SP LAB	TERNO (2:55	SP LAB
Thursday			Σ		(12.			AF	
Friday							FSD LAB		FSD LAB

S. No.	MNEMONIC	COURE CODE	COURSE TITLE	NAME OF THE FACULTY
1	SP LAB	17ECCC86	SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB	Mr. R. KARTHIKEYAN, ASSISTANTPROFESSOR (Gr-II), ECE

**HOD/ECE**